CCI3*-S

.Internatinnales Vielseitigkeitsturnier 2025 «
Westfilische Meisterschaften

Preis der Derby Pferdefutter

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges: Sandra BAKKER (NED) - Wiebke HENNING (GER)

|Bridle Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 % |Rank| % |Penalty|Rank
No. points

14 Baloucor 75 70 75 80 60 65 80 70 70 75 75 70 80 70 80 55 75 60 75 80 75 16,0 7283 1 72,72 273 1
Emma HARTMANN 700 70f 75 70 70 70| 65 70 70 70, 704 70f 80 75 75 50 75 70 80 75 90 16,0 7261 3

149 Ready To Go W 6,5 7,5 65 80 65 70 65 70 75 75 80 75 65 75 30 70 65 65 80 80 80 150f 7043 4 7163 284 2
Vanessa BOLTING 700 75 75 75 80 75 75 75 85 70 75 75 70 80 40 65 70 75 70 75 75 150/ 7283 2

158 Thorsten 3 70, 75/ 80 65 60 70 70 65 65 75 80 90 80 80 60 60 65 40 75 70 65 150 69,13 6 7163 284 2
Jérome ROBINE 85( 70/ 70| 75 75 70 75 75 75 75 90 85| 80 85 65 75 70 40 80 7,0 80| 16,0 7413 1

217 Crazy Carlotta 80| 80 65 70 70 704 65 65 65 70 75 80 70 65 60 75 70 65 75 75 65 150 7065 3 7120 288 4
Johanna MARLOH 80 75 65 65 75 70 65 70 70 55 75 75 80 75 80 75 75 75 65 70 65 150 71,74 5

32 Caruso Jh 6,5 9,0 65 75 75 70 60 70 65 55 70 75 75 70 80f 65 75 65 75 80 90 160 7261 2 70,00 30,0 5
Isabel Kristin DALECKI 75 80 65 65 65 70 65 65 65 60 75 70 60 60 55 65 70 70 70 70 70| 14,0 67,39 13

95 Foxcon 70 75 65 60 65 75 60 70 75 60 70 80 65 75 75 70 65 60 80 60 65 14,0 6870 7 69,78 302 6
Libussa LUBBEKE 80( 75 70/ 65 70f 70 75 70l 65 65 75 75 65 75 65 70 70 65 75 70 70| 150/ 70,87 7

159 TSF Kros 70| 65/ 70 80f 75 55 75 70 65 65 70 90 75 65 55 65 70 70 65 75 65 150 69,78 5 6946 305 7
Jens HOFFROGGE 75 70 75 70 80 65 65 65 65 65 80 75 60 75 55 70 75 70 70 70 55 14,0 69,13 8

104 Hanami 4 70, 75 65 80f 65 65 45 65 70 70 75 65 60 70 65 75 70 60 75 70 50 14,0 67,17 12 69,46 305 7
Pia LEUWER 70 80 80 75 80 75 40 65 75 65 75 65 65 75 60 80 75 80 80 80 50 16,0 71,74 5

76 Donna Fiderella 6,5 6,0 65 60 65 70 60 70 65 70 70 65 70 70 70 70 60 50 65 65 70 130 6543 19 6880 312 9
Felicia VON BAATH 80( 75 65 70 65 75 75 70 75 65 75 70 75 75 75 75 65 60 75 80 60 16,0 72,17 4

135 Naughty Girl 5 6,5 65 60 70 70f 60 55 65 65 70 65 75 75 75 70 75 65 65 70 70 6,0 140 6739 9 6826 31,7 10
Emma WIEDENHOFT 75 70 65 6,0 65 65 65 70 70 70, 70 70f 75 70 75 70 65 65 65 75 65 150 69,13 8

62 Creed 5 6,0l 80| 70 65 65 70 55 70 65 75 70 80 65 75 65 75 65 65 65 70 65 14,0| 6848 8 67,93 321 11
Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 700 75 65 65 70 65 60 65 60 70 65 70 75 65 70 70 65 65 60 70 70 14,0 67,39 13
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47 Clear Thing 6,5 7,0 60 70 60 70 65 70 60 40 65 75 70 75 70 70 70 65 75 65 65 130 66,30 15 67,61 324 12
Aline STAHN-PIPPERT 75 70f 70f 70 65 65 80 65 55 30 70 70 75 70 80 75 75 70 60 70 75 150 6891 10
109 Jard 75 80 70 80 75 65 60 65 55 70 70 70 20 65 40 70 70| 65 80 75 75 13,0 6630 15 67,50 325 13
Pia LEUWER 8,0 80| 80| 80 80f 65 70 70 50 65 70 75 20 70 40 75 75 80 65 70 80| 14,01 68,70 12
198 Isselhook's Asaro TSF 70 65 65 70 60 70 65 55 60 65 80 65 65 70 65 65 75 65 65 65 60 13,0 6587 17 67,39 326 14
Sophie LEUBE 80| 75 65 75 75 65 60 65 60 55 70 70 70 75 70 70 65 70 70 65 75 14,0 6891 10
21 California Sun Spezial 70 65 70 65 65 60 75 65 70 65 70 60 65 70 65 70 70 50 70 70f 75 14,0 67,17 12 66,85 33,2 15
Fe MARQUARD 70| 65 65 65 65 70 80 60 65 65 65 70 70 65 65 60 65 55 65 65 75 14,0 6652 15
184 Nicolai 6,0( 70 70 75/ 60 60 65 70 65 55 75 75 4,0 80 65/ 70 60 70 80 70 75 140 6739 9 66,41 336 16
Willemina VAN DER GOES-F| 6,5 7,0 6,5 65 65 65 60 70 65 55 70 65 40 65 65 70 65 65 70 70 75 14,0 6543 20
194 Ludwig 282 75 65 70 75 60 65 55 70 60 65 65 75 65 80 60 75 65 60 65 70 70 14,0 6739 9 6587 34,1 17
Matti GARLICHS 70 65 65 70 65 65 60 65 60 60 65 70 60 65 55 65 65 65 65 65 65 130 6435 25
147 Quincent 70 65 70 75 65 50 60 60 55 65 60 75 65 80 65 65 75 65 65 70 50 13,0 6522 20 6554 345 18
Ben LEUWER 75| 70 65 75 75 50 60 60 65 75 75 70 60 75 65 70 70 65 65 70 30 13,0 6587 17
92 First-Class 6 6,0( 70 60 75 60 704 70 70f 75 70 80l 65 75 65 75 70 30 30 70 60 65 130 6500 21 6522 348 19
Emily Johanna WOLFSCHMI| 7,0 7,0 5,5 65 6,0 70 65 70 75 70 70 70f 60 70f 70 70f 50 50 65 65 65 130 6543 20
157 Tango 315 70 65 75 60 65 60 65 70 60 70 65 80 55 70 75 65 50 60 70 70 70 14,0| 6652 14 6511 349 20
Ida Marie SCHMITZ 6,5 6,5 65 60 65 65 65 65 55 60 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 60 65 65 65 130 6370 33
206 Kriggy 6,5 7,0 65 75 65 70 50 70f 65 45 75/ 65 45 70 65 70 75 60 65 70 65 13,0 6500 21 6511 349 20
Fouaad MIRZA 700 75 65| 65 75 70 55 70 70 40 65 70 55 70 55 70 70| 65 60 70 65 13,0 6522 22
205 Power Supreme 6,0 6,0 6,0 70 60f 70 45 65 75 50 65 80 65 80 50 70 60 70 65 65 65 130 6435 26 6500 350 22
Lena REINSTORF 7,00 65 65 70 65 65 60 70 75 55 65 70 65 70 50 70 65 65 60 65 65 14,0 6565 18
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202 Smirnoff 9 6,0 6,0 70 65 65 70 75 70 65 60 70 65 70 60 70 65 60 55 65 65 60 130 6500 21 64,67 353 23
Jacek JERUZAL 6,5 6,0 70 65 65 70 70 65 65 60 65 65 60 65 65 60 65 60 60 60 70 13,0 6435 25

25 Campione de Lux 700 55 55| 70 55/ 65 75 70 75 70 65 65 80 60 65 65 55 60 70 75 50 14,0 6565 18 64,67 353 23
Karsten JASPERS 75 60 55| 65 40 70| 50 70 65 70 70 70 70 65 55 65 55 60 65 65 65 14,0 63,70 33

188 Blaya d'Ha Z 6,5| 5,0 60 70 50 55 65 65 70 60 70 75 50 70 40 75 754 60 70 60 65 13,0 63,04 33 6457 354 25
Antonia BAUMGART 70 65 65 70 65 65 70 70 75 65 65 70 55 70 40 65 65 65 70 70 65 14,0 66,09 16

195 Evyta 6,5| 6,0 65 55 65 65 70 70 60 65 60 80 70 70 45 70 65 65 558 65 70 13,0 6457 24 6435 357 26
Emmi TAPIO 75 60 65 65 65 65 60 65 55 65 70 75 65 75 40 55/ 65 65 65 65 65 13,0 64,13 29

215 Meyer's Conte 6,5 6,0 65 65 55 70 55 70 70 65 70 75 65 75 65 70 60 65 60 65 55 130 64,13 27 64,24 358 27
Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 700 70f 65| 70 50 70 60 70 65 60 65 65 55 70 65 65 70 70 65 65 65 13,0 6435 25

142 Olimond's Quibelle 6,5 7,0 55 75/ 60 55 55 65 70 70 65 65 60 65 65 65 55 65 60 70 60 120 63,26 31 64,13 359 28
Heike JAHNCKE 70 65 65 65 65 60 55 70 65 65 60 70 65 70 70 70 60 65 65 65 60 130 6500 23

39 Checkpoint A 2 6,5 70 70 65 55/ 50 50 50 50 60 65 75 65 65 55 70 65 60 65 75 70 14,0 6326 31 63,70 36,3 29
Greta Laetizia TIDOW 700 70f 65 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 70 70 65 65 60 60 70 65 65 65 50 130 64,13 29

42 Chiquita 70, 75 65 60f 75 60 55 65 55 30 70 65 50 70 65 75 65 65 75 70 6,5 14,0 6457 24 63,48 36,55 30
Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 6,5 65 65 65 70 55 55 55 65 30 65 65 60 65 65 65 65 70 70 65 60 130 6239 40

31 Carsandro 3 6,0 7,0 6,0 70 50f 50 65 50 65 70 70 65 50 70 60 65 60 70 65 70 75 130 63,48 29 63,48 365 30
Jana SCHOUPAL 6,0 7,0 65 60 65 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 50 65 60 70 65 65 65 70 50 13,0 6348 35

82 Eddie Weld 6,5 65 60 70 60 70 50 65 60 4,0 65 75 50 70 60 75 65 60 70 70 65 130 63,48 29 63,48 365 30
Beeke JANKOWSKI 70 65 65 70 65 65 60 60 60 50 65 70 55 65 60 70 65 65 60 65 60 130 6348 35

224 Kaline 23 70| 65/ 55 60 65 70 45 70 65 65 70 65 55 60 45 65 65 50 65 70 65 13,0 61,52 39 6326 36,7 33
Stephan DUBSKY 75 70 70 65 65 70 55 70 70 70 75 70 55 65 50 60 65 4,0 65 70 80| 14,0 6500 23

VERSICHERUNG
<_'-\"‘”"'.'\'-' . "y
11968
03.05.2025 13:57:08 rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider) 3of5



CCI3*-S

.Internatinnales Vielseitigkeitsturnier 2025 «
Westfilische Meisterschaften

Preis der Derby Pferdefutter

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges: Sandra BAKKER (NED) - Wiebke HENNING (GER)

|Bridle Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 % |Rank| % |Penalty|Rank
No. points

98 Galiano de Melandrie 6,5 65 70 75/ 50 70 65 70 65 70 75 75 65 75 55 45 70 45 70| 4,0 65 13,0 64,13 27 62,93 37,1 34
Luke VOGELSANGER 6,5 7,0 65 60 60 65 70 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 40 60 50 65 40 65 13,0 61,74 43

117 La Duma 6,5 6,0 70 75 55 65 55 60 60 70 65 65 65 65 20 50 60 55 55 65 70 11,0f 6000 44 62,83 37,2 35
Sabrina MERTENS 75 70f 70f 70 70 70| 65 65 70 70 70 70 65 70 20 65 65 60 60 65 65 14,0 6565 18

218 Koenigsblauer 6,5 6,5 6,0 75/ 50 55 65 60 55 60 60 70 60 70 60 65 60 60 65 65 55 12,0 61,74 37 62,83 37,2 35
Ella KRUEGER 6,5 65 6,0 65 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 70 60 70 65 65 60 55 55 65 70 130 6391 31

207 Mokatoo 50| 55| 70 6,0 55 40 65 65 60 70 60 75 60 75 65 70 70 55 75 55| 65 13,0 62,83 34 6283 372 35
Fouaad MIRZA 50( 65 65 70 70 50 70 65/ 60 60 50 70 60 65 60 65 65 65 65 60 65 130 6283 38

172 Allerupgaards Fantastique 6,5 6,5 55 65 55 65 60 60 55 65 60 70 55 70 65 55 55 55 60 65 70 120 61,30 40 62,61 37,4 38
Caroline LARSEN 6,5 65 65 60 70 70 70 65 55 65 65 65 60 65 60 50 65 60 65 65 70 130 6391 31

209 Bofey Click 6,5 65 75 6,0 55 55 55 60 65 70 70 75 40 70 60 65 30 65 60 65 65 120 61,30 40 62,39 37,6 39
Sanna SILTAKORPI 700 70f 70 70 70 60| 65 65 65 65 80 75 40 70 60 60 20 60 60 60 75 130 6348 35

101 Gortglas Diamonds In The Sk| 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 50 70 50 70 50 60 50 70 60 65 65 65 60 55 70 65 65 13,0f 61,74 37 62,28 37,7 40
Robert SIRCH 70 65 65 65 55 65 55 65 65 60 50 65 65 65 60 65 60 60 65 65 65 130 6283 38

122 Lanciano 6,5| 55 70 60 55 70 50 60 65 65 60 65 55 70 60 70 55 55 75 70 6,0 12,0 62,17 35 62,28 37,7 40
Friedrich QUAST 700 70f 65| 70 60 70 40 65 65 55 65 65 40 65 60 60 60 65 65 65 65 130 6239 40

19 Botswana 4 6,0 6,5 4,0 65 65 55 55 65 60 60 65 70 65 65 60 60 65 50 60 70 65 120 61,09 42 61,74 383 42
Konstantin HARTING 6,5 7,5 50 65 65 60 60 65 65 60 50 65 55 60 55 70 70 60 65 65 60 13,0 6239 40

3 Agamemnon 59 70 70 65 65 65 70 704 70 65 65 45 70 50 65 4,0 70 40 50 70 65 70 12,0 62,17 35 61,52 385 43
Katharina-Luise STEINKRAU| 7,0( 7,0 5,5 6,0/ 60 70| 65 65 75 50 60 60 50 60 55 60 55 55 55 60 60 130 6087 44

167 Wild West Candy Rose 55 6,0/ 55 6,5 50 50 40 60 60 65 65 50 55 65 50 65 55 60 65 55 65 11,0 57,39 46 60,87 39,1 44
Johanna WETJEN-SANDER¢| 7,0/ 7,0/ 6,0/ 65 60 65 55 65 70 60 70 60 55 70 60 70 65 65 60 70 65 130 64,35 25
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20 Caldera Z 55| 6,0 4,0 55/ 60 60 65 65 60 60 65 75 60 70 45 70 60 50 65 65 60 130 6065 43 6033 39,7 45
Kurd Moritz VON ZIEGNER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 60 65 65 60 60 50 60 65 60 65 50 60 60 50 65 60 50| 13,0/ 60,00 45
99 Ginger Gold 50/ 6,0 60 65 50| 50/ 60 60 60 60 65 65 55 70 65 60 60 50 70 65 60 11,0 5957 45 59,13 40,9 46
Julika SCHENKMANN 6,5 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 65 55 60 50 50 55 60 55 65 55 60 60 55 65 60 60 120 5870 47
127 Louis The Lion 50/ 50 50 60| 45 70| 50 65 60 65 60 70 55 60 60 65 45 60/ 60| 60 50 100/ 569 47 5826 417 47
Hedda VOGLER 6,5 55| 6,0 60 55 70 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 60 55 55 60 55 120 5957 46
176 D J de Line withdrawn before dressage test
Jade BOURGUET

48 Competitors
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